
SEE MAP 7H44

SEE MAP 7J14

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Loomis
Rocklin

PLACER

EL DORADO

LOOMIS

HIDDEN VALLEY

Tay
lor 

Rd

Au
bu

rn 
Fo

lso
m 

Rd

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

La
ird

 R
d

King Rd

Aubu
rn F

ols
om

 Rd

Horseshoe Bar Rd

Ba
rto

n R
d

Wells Ave

Brace Rd

Va
l V

erd
e R

d

Cavitt Stallman Rd

Tay
lor 

Rd

Pe
nry

n R
d

Rocklin Rd

Olive Ranch Rd

Ba
rto

n R
d

King Rd

Au
bur

n F
ols

om
 Rd

Va
l V

erd
e R

d

La
ird

 R
d

King Rd

Date: 02/13/15

SE
E M

AP
 7H

53
SEE MAP 7H

Placer

El Dorado
Sacramento

Sutter Nevada

CALIFORNIA ROAD SYSTEM

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

B C D E F G H JA K

B C D E F G H JA K

­  MAP 7H54

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

LOCAL

OTHER FWY OR EXPWY
INTERSTATE 1

3
4
5

7

2

MINOR COLLECTOR 6

El Dorado - Placer

Mile

Feet

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000

                              STATE OF CALIFORNIA
   DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                              In Cooperation With The
  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
               AND LOCAL AGENCIES

COUNTY BOUNDARY
CITY BOUNDARY
RAILROAD

SIGN ROUTES
INTERSTATE
U.S.£¤3
STATEÿ||1

§̈¦5


